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MCO: A – Aetna; S – Sunflower State; U – United Healthcare 

Agency Case Manager Address Phone/Fax Email/Website 

 The Arc of Douglas County 

A, S, U 

Angie Reinking 
Michael Glaves 
Deirdre Humphrey 

2518 Ridge Ct., Suite 238 

Lawrence, KS 66046 

(785) 749-0121 

(785) 749-0103 (fax) 

(785) 727-3473 (DH) 

areinking@thearcdcks.org 

mglaves@thearcdcks.org 

dhumphrey@thearcdcks.org 

 Becky’s Bridges 

A, S, U 

Becky McCall (formerly 
Patterson) 

400 6th Street, Wamego, KS  
66547-1835 

(785) 844-0078 
(785) 456-9520 (fax) 

becky.beckysbridges@gmail.com 

 Caring and Compassionate Care, LLC 

 

 

A, S, U 

Shawna (Link) Hauck 

Sara Ditch 
Michelle Shirey 

220 SW 33rd St 

Suite 101 

Topeka, KS 66611 

(785) 215-8127 

(785) 408-8088 (fax) 

(785) 215-8090 (AA) 

(785) 861-7003 (SD) 

(785) 861-7019 (MS) 

slink4@ccc.kscoxmail.com 

sditch@ccc.kscoxmail.com 

mshirey@ccc.kscoxmail.com 

 

 

 Dream Catchers CM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A, S, U 

Sara Dinkel       
Cindy Domingos 
Breanna Dinkel 
Diana (Mitchell) Reedy 
Shanna Mooney       
Amber Schroeder      
Jenny Simpson           
Charity Porter 
Shante DaDa 

3214 SW 29th St. Topeka, 
KS 66614 

(785) 273-3630 

(785) 273-1665 (fax) 

(785) 806-2294 (cell) 

 sdinkel@dreamcatcherscm.com  
cdomingos@dreamcatcherscm.com  
bdinkel@dreamcatcherscm.com  
dmitchell@dreamcatcherscm.com  
shertlein@dreamcatcherscm.com  
aschroeder@dreamcatcherscm.com  
jsimpson@dreamcatcherscm.com 
cporter@dreamcatcherscm.com 
sdada@dreamcatcherscm.com 

Lifeworx. Inc 

 

A, S, U 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
   

Merilee Larson     5740 SW Woodbridge Dr. 

 Topeka, KS  66606 
(785) 215-6648  

(785) 806-7630 (cell) 

merilee@lifeworx-ks.com 

 

Website: www.lifeworx-ks.com 
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Monaco & Associates 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A, S, U 

Dave Skinner  
Marvin Branch  
Ashley Wolfrum  
Tonya Schuster  
Morgan Fry  
Espedita (Edith) McCall 
Geoffrey Schif 
Venson Valenciano 
Kelsi Lawrence 
Anna Schmidt 
 

4123 SW Gage Center Dr. 
Suite 130 

Topeka, KS 66604 

(785) 272-5501 

(800) 798-1309 

(785)272-5152 (fax) 

dave@monacoassociates.com  
mbranch@monacoassociates.com  
awolfrum@monacoassociates.com   
tschuster@monacoassocites.com 
mfry@monacoassocites.com 
emccall@monacoassociates.com  
gschif@monacoassociates.com 
vvalenciano@monacoassociates.com 
klawrence@monacoassociates.com 
aschmidt@monacoassociates.com 
Website: www.monacoassociates.com 

Serenity Case Management 

 

 

 

 

A, S, U 

 

Elizabeth Barkley  
Sandy Wood 
Sean Parks 
Erin Goodwin 
Stephanie Skedel 
Bill Burns 
Christina Ferguson 

Baldwin City, Kansas (785) 418-9191 

(785) 594-3393 

(785) 260-2623 (CF) 

ebarkley.serenity@gmail.com  
swood.serenity@gmail.com 
slparks.serenity@gmail.com 
egoodwin.serenity@gmail.com 
sskedel.serenity@gmail.com 

bburns.serenity@gmail.com 
cferguson.serenity@gmail.com 

 

SLI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A, S, U 

Tim Gorton        
Larry Collins       
David Hodges     
Donna Holstein 
Nathaniel Penny   
Anita Mitts       
Brandy Martinez 
Robyn Mounger 
Heather Hicks 

3401 SW Harrison 

Topeka, KS 66611 

(785) 233-2566 

(785) 233-2556 (fax) 

tgorton@slitopeka.org  
lcollins@slitopeka.org  
dhodges@slitopeka.org  
dholstein@slitopeka.org  
npenny@slitopeka.org  
amitts@slitopeka.org  
bmartinez@slitopeka.org  
r m o u n g e r @ s l i t o p e k a . o r g  

hhicks@slitopeka.org 

Website: www.slitopeka.org 

 TARC, Inc. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A, S, U 

Corby Lockwood 
Tracy Martin  
Tracy Herman 
Wesley Carter 
Sylvia Yimer 
Tina Ruecker   
Christi Anaya 
Rebecca Glotzbach 
Sally Martin 

2701 SW Randolph 

Topeka, KS 66611 

(785) 232-0597 

(785) 235-8041 (fax) 

clockwood@tarcinc.org  
tmartin@tarcinc.org  
therman@tarcinc.org 
wcarter@tarcinc.org 
syimer@tarcinc.org 
 truecker@tarcinc.org  
canaya@tarcinc.org  
 rglotzbach@tarcinc.org 
smartin@tarcinc.org 
 

Website www.tarcinc.org 

Agencies NOT accepting referrals 
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